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Course: B.Tech 
Class Room: 2F01 
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MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

S.No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

12. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

UG Time Table (R23) 

1 

9.00 
to 

10.00 

DS 

ECA-II 

CVNM 

UHV-2 

Course 
Code 

23HS01 

23EE03 

23EE04 

23EEO5 

23EE53 

2 

23EE54 

Class Teacher 

Mrs KSL Lavanya 

10.00 
to 

11.00 

EMF 

23FE07CVNM (4) 

DCMT 

UHV-2 

DS using C 

DCMT / ECA-II LAB 

ES 

Course ID 

UHV-2 (4) 

EMF (4) 

23MCO1 ES (2) 

ECA-II (4) 

DCMT (4) 

DCMT LAB (3) 

ECA-II LAB (3) 

AEEL(2) 

SL/LIB(1) 

Sem & Section: III -A 

COUN(1) 

Class Teacher: Mrs KS L Lavanya 

3 

11.00 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

to 

12.00 

CVNM 

UHV-2 

EMF 

COUN 

12.00 
to 

01.00 

L 

N 

course) 

C 

Time Tabld In-charge 
Mr A V Ravikumar 

H 

01.00 

02.00 
to 

CVNM 

DCMT 

DCMT(T) 

23CSS3 DS using 'C' (4) (Skill Enhancement 

CVNM(T) 

Name of the Subject 

Complex Variables & 
Numerical Methods 

Universal Human Values 2 

Understanding Harmony and 
Ethical Human Conduct 

ECA-II 

Electrical Circuit Analysis-II 

HOD 
Dr P Sobharani 

DC Machines & 
Transformers 
Environmental science 

(Mandatory Course) 
Electrical Circuit Analysis-II 

and Simulation Lab 

DC Machines & 
Transformers Lab 

Data structures using C' 

Self Learning / Library 

Counselling 

ECA-II / DCMT LAB 

Association of Electrical & 
Electronics Engineering of 
LBRCE 

02.00 
to 

03.00 

ES 

A.Y: 2025-26 

W.E.F: 30-06-25 

ECA-II 

EMF 

6 

3.00 

AEEL 

to 

4.00 

EMF(T) 

Electromagnetic Field Theory Mrs G Tbita (T730) 

ECA-II(T) 

SL/LIB 

DCMT UHV-2 

Dr. M. Umavani (T178) 

M:sa 
Dean of Aca�nics 

Name of the Faculty 

4.00 

Dr T Radha Rani (T516) 
Dr K Bhanu Lakshmi(T493) 

Dr M Srinivasa Rao 

5.00 

Mrs G Tabita (T730) 

Sports/ 

Dr K Harinadha Reddy(T119) 

to 

Yoga 

Dr. KRL Prasad (T316) 

Mrs KS L Lavanya (T705) 
Dr J Sivavara Prasad(T546) 
Mr. P. Rathnakar kumar (T770) 

Dr. V.Bhagya Lakshmi(T599) 

Mr J V Pavan Chand (T361) 
Mr P Rathnakar Kumar (T770) 
Dr Y Raghu Vamsi (T794) 
Dr J Sivavara Prasad (T546) 

Mr P Gandhi Prakash (T887) 
Mrs M Sabitha(T953) 

Mr JV Pavan Chand (T361) 
Mrs KSLLavanya(T705) 

Mrs KS L Lavanya (T705) 

Principal" 
Dr KAppa Rao 
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TÍME 
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S.No. 
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MON 

6. 

Course: B.Tech 
Class Room: 2F03 

7. 

TUE 

10. 

11. 

FRI 

12. 

WED CVNM 

SAT 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
UG Time Table (R23) 

9.00 

THU ECA-I(T) 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

10.00 
to 

ES 

Code 

1 

Course 

DS 

EMF 

23HSO1 

23EE03 

23EE05 

23EE53 

10.00 

2 

Class Teacher: MrA V Ravikumar 

11.00 

ECA-II /DCMT LAB 

23MCO1 ES (2) 

cass Teacher 
Mr A V Ravikumar 

to 

UHV-2 

23FE07CVNM (4) 

ECA-II 

DCMT 

UHV-2 

ECA-II 

Course ID 

EMF (4) 

23EE04 ECA-II (4) 

UHV-2 (4) 

DCMT (4) 

AEEL(2) 

ECA-II LAB (3) 

23EES4 DCMT LAB (3) 

Sem & Section: III -B 

23CSS3DS using 'C (4) 

SL/ LIB(1) 

COUN (1) 

3 

11.00 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

to 

12.00 
DCMT 

ES 

CVNM 

DCMT 

12.00 
to 

01.00 

U 

EMF(T) C 

N 

H 

Tinfe Table In-charge 
Mr A V Ravikumar 

4 

01.00 
to 

02.00 

CVNM 

Counselling 

UHV-2 

UHV-2 

Name of the Subject 

CVNM(T) 

Complex Variables & 
Numerical Methods 
Universal Human Values 2 -

Understanding Hamony and 
Ethical Human Conduct 

Electromagnetic Field Theory 

ÚOD 

Electrical Circuit Analysis-II 

DC Machines & Transformers 

Environmental science 
(Mandatory Course) 
Electrical Circuit Analysis-II 
and Simulation Lab 

DC Machines & Transformers 
Lab 

Self Learning / Library 

Data structures using 'C' 
(Skill Enhancement course) 
Association of Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering of 
LBRCE 

5 

Dr P Sobharani 

A.Y: 2025-26 
W.E.F: 30-06-25 

02.00 
to 

03.00 

EMF 

DS usingC 

ECA-II 

DCMT / ECA-II LAB 

EMF 

6 

3.00 
to 

4.00 

SL/LIB 

AEEL 

COUN 

4.00 

DCMT(T) Sports/ 

to 

5.00 

Yoga 

Name of the Faculty 

Dr K Bhanu Lakshmi(T493) 
Dr T Radha Rani (T516) 

Dr. P Sobha Rani(T690) 

Dr K Harinadha Reddy(T119) 
Mr K Nagalinga chary (T677) 

Dr KRL Prasad (T316) 
Mr P Srihari (T582) 
Dr J Sivavara Prasad(T546) 
Mr Imran Abdul (T707) 

Dr V Bhagya Lakshmi(T599) 
Mr AVRavikumar (T673) 

Mrs G Tabita (T730) 
Mr Imran Abdul(T707) 
Mrs KS L Lavanya (T705) 
Mr M Kishore Kumar(T926) 
Mr P Gandhi Prakash (T887) 

MrR Anjaneyulu Naik(T407) 
Mr K Nagalinga chary (T677) 

Mr A V Ravikumar (T673) 

Mr A V Ravikumar (T673) 

Dean of Aca�etntes Pkincipal 
Dr M Srinivasa Rao Dr KAppa Rao 
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